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District

District

 124,045

 116,862

 128,468

 123,322

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 310

 6,460

 10,965

 18,000

 79,970

 2,188

 1,468

 4,684

 422

 2,681

 33,193

 14,203

 59,005

 1,530

 892

 4,936

 372

 2,898

 10,011

 43,901

 64,576

 1,565

 832

 4,313

 303

 5,970

 12,449

 45,780

 50,890

 1,953

 1,293

 4,684

 63,299  57,240  3,506

 62,522  50,406  3,934

 66,795  58,032  3,641

 63,244  56,382  3,696

 163  144  3

 3,336  2,954  170

 6,003  4,788  174

 9,714  7,966  320

 40,730  38,220  1,020

 1,064  1,035  89

 720  707  41

 1,569  1,426  1,689

 229  182  11

 1,411  1,207  63

 19,595  12,988  610

 7,632  6,323  248

 30,823  27,419  763

 797  652  81

 524  348  20

 1,511  1,287  2,138

 200  163  9

 1,521  1,313  64

 5,340  4,497  174

 23,685  19,586  630

 33,466  30,272  838

 832  668  65

 442  362  28

 1,309  1,171  1,833

 172  123  8

 3,060  2,782  128

 6,610  5,664  175

 24,613  20,404  763

 25,622  24,595  673

 980  883  90

 669  584  40

 1,518  1,347  1,819

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  723,428
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District

District

 132,873

 97,858

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 420

 3,860

 10,168

 18,693

 92,499

 1,504

 1,118

 4,611

 342

 2,289

 51,025

 15,941

 20,358

 1,344

 1,060

 5,499

 67,572  61,196  4,105

 53,336  40,126  4,396

 214  192  14

 1,989  1,766  105

 5,505  4,498  165

 10,007  8,381  305

 47,192  43,982  1,325

 738  645  121

 612  477  29

 1,315  1,255  2,041

 197  135  10

 1,197  1,046  46

 30,436  19,648  941

 8,572  7,086  283

 10,117  9,921  320

 674  589  81

 581  444  35

 1,562  1,257  2,680

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex
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District

District

District

District

District

 40,296

 53,152

 51,854

 48,868

 47,592

 61,697

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 112

 1,970

 8,348

 7,664

 19,326

 920

 559

 1,397

 202

 892

 27,109

 6,723

 15,172

 746

 432

 1,876

 158

 925

 7,499

 21,049

 19,768

 701

 367

 1,387

 123

 1,815

 9,359

 21,152

 13,393

 905

 522

 1,599

 163

 1,173

 7,593

 8,297

 27,997

 582

 473

 1,314

 225

 871

 42,052

 8,145

 6,897

 705

 546

 2,256

 22,619  16,801  876

 31,259  20,533  1,360

 28,809  21,944  1,101

 27,371  20,426  1,071

 26,700  19,824  1,068

 36,296  23,626  1,775

 60  51  1

 1,046  878  46

 4,806  3,417  125

 4,350  3,193  121

 10,978  8,105  243

 472  423  25

 306  248  5

 601  486  310

 125  74  3

 512  366  14

 16,595  10,038  476

 3,760  2,845  118

 8,826  6,171  175

 411  307  28

 278  148  6

 752  584  540

 96  58  4

 514  393  18

 4,196  3,181  122

 11,643  9,119  287

 11,168  8,354  246

 407  268  26

 213  142  12

 572  429  386

 74  47  2

 994  788  33

 5,248  3,983  128

 11,965  8,882  305

 7,616  5,597  180

 475  399  31

 301  208  13

 698  522  379

 93  66  4

 643  500  30

 4,348  3,128  117

 4,707  3,473  117

 15,783  11,854  360

 331  224  27

 280  186  7

 515  393  406

 136  81  8

 485  369  17

 25,829  15,497  726

 4,542  3,474  129

 3,750  3,045  102

 375  285  45

 315  210  21

 864  665  727

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  303,459           
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5

6

District

District

District

District

District

District

 45,915

 33,774

 36,547

 31,928

 46,369

 10,962

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 108

 1,617

 564

 3,586

 38,561

 405

 220

 854

 104

 678

 1,096

 2,363

 28,585

 245

 105

 598

 98

 840

 406

 5,786

 28,383

 280

 94

 660

 75

 1,477

 499

 6,802

 21,943

 345

 185

 602

 128

 1,079

 427

 3,550

 39,839

 373

 155

 818

 39

 506

 1,448

 1,717

 6,726

 168

 82

 276

 22,622  22,527  766

 17,004  16,218  552

 18,402  17,534  611

 15,468  15,905  555

 22,996  22,528  845

 5,228  5,501  233

 58  49  1

 838  748  31

 249  307  8

 1,828  1,703  55

 19,056  19,090  415

 194  196  15

 100  112  8

 299  322  233

 52  51  1

 367  302  9

 495  591  10

 1,190  1,151  22

 14,522  13,727  336

 115  114  16

 51  54

 212  228  158

 45  51  2

 451  376  13

 163  231  12

 2,930  2,782  74

 14,411  13,671  301

 151  117  12

 43  49  2

 208  257  195

 42  31  2

 749  693  35

 222  273  4

 3,404  3,304  94

 10,586  11,103  254

 162  177  6

 85  98  2

 218  226  158

 61  63  4

 572  482  25

 194  232  1

 1,766  1,723  61

 19,920  19,441  478

 161  185  27

 69  85  1

 253  317  248

 19  19  1

 253  243  10

 702  724  22

 845  848  24

 3,202  3,445  79

 78  85  5

 41  39  2

 88  98  90

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  205,495           
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District

District

District

District

District

District

 37,834

 29,936

 40,067

 42,526

 38,912

 25,199

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 90

 2,873

 2,053

 6,750

 22,083

 863

 689

 2,433

 116

 1,111

 4,988

 5,117

 15,248

 539

 355

 2,462

 116

 1,133

 2,106

 17,066

 16,425

 584

 371

 2,266

 105

 2,678

 2,591

 17,826

 15,554

 703

 586

 2,483

 129

 1,608

 2,148

 6,846

 24,663

 549

 490

 2,479

 78

 912

 7,525

 6,079

 6,735

 471

 432

 2,967

 18,058  17,912  1,864

 14,259  13,655  2,022

 19,584  18,554  1,929

 20,405  20,051  2,070

 17,876  18,844  2,192

 11,812  10,999  2,388

 45  44  1

 1,452  1,328  93

 948  1,064  41

 3,536  3,070  144

 10,696  11,025  362

 398  416  49

 314  347  28

 669  618  1,146

 52  57  7

 532  539  40

 2,505  2,359  124

 2,682  2,327  108

 7,475  7,521  252

 271  231  37

 195  146  14

 547  475  1,440

 59  54  3

 556  544  33

 981  1,085  40

 9,112  7,685  269

 7,887  8,247  291

 274  283  27

 186  171  14

 529  485  1,252

 56  45  4

 1,317  1,301  60

 1,140  1,408  43

 9,244  8,218  364

 7,420  7,895  239

 343  307  53

 283  278  25

 602  599  1,282

 60  63  6

 774  784  50

 963  1,138  47

 3,534  3,185  127

 11,489  12,687  487

 246  236  67

 263  206  21

 547  545  1,387

 42  35  1

 459  434  19

 3,905  3,427  193

 3,185  2,764  130

 3,165  3,431  139

 221  219  31

 225  195  12

 610  494  1,863

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  214,474           


